Colour Brilliant Blue 1Ltr

Product ID:
COLO060

Product Name:
Colour Brilliant Blue 1Ltr

Country of Origin:

Manufactured in Australia from Local and Importe

Description:

A dark blue coloured liquid used in to colour food and drink.

Intended Use:

Colorant

Ingredient Listing:

Solvent / Carrier (Water / Propylene Glycol), Colour, Preservative

Pack Size: 1Ltr
Net Weight: 1
Per Pallet: 720

BRILLIANY BLUE
LIQUID COLOUR

Ly
rioss

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy (kj)
Protein (g)
Fat (g)
Saturated Fats (g)
Total Carbohydrates (g)

Sugars (g)
Sodium (mg)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
150 mg

91326188/1003642
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